



FTR H4 Four Across Rack Enclosures

The FTR H4 Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure provides a high-density solution and long-term reliability. The H4 provides 96 ports in a 1U configuration and up to 480 ports in a 4U enclosure.

Smart organization features for fiber panels, cassettes and splice trays as well as organizing and protecting fiber optic cable

- Front cable management tray for safe, secure organization
- Four across for maximum density
- Easy access removable top
- Easy rear cable management options

















FTR H4 Four Across Rack Enclosures

FTR1U4H4

FSP Panels	4
Splice Tray Capacity	3
Maximum LC Ports	96



OFPNL1U4H4

FSP H4 Panels	4
Maximum LC Ports	96



FTR2U8H4

FSP Panels	8
Splice Tray Capacity	6
Maximum LC Ports	192



OFPNL1U4H4M

FSP H4 Panels	4
Maximum LC Ports	96



FTR4U20H4

FSP Panels	20
Splice Tray Capacity	16
Maximum LC Ports	480





All H4 Enclosures and Cassettes are Made in the USA

H4 Series Adapter Panels

Part Number	Color
FSPLCQS6H4AQ	24F,6 LC QUAD,Aqua
FSPLCQS6H4B	24F,6 LC QUAD,Blue
FSPLCQS6H4VI	24F,6 LC QUAD,Erika Violet
FSPLCQS6H4Y	24F,6 LC QUAD,Yellow
FSPMTPH4AQ6	6 MTP Simplex, Aqua

All Zirconia Ceramic for Multimode or Singlemode Use

H4 Series MPO 6-Port Adapter Panels

Part Number	Color
FSPMTPH4GN6	6 MTP Simplex, Green
FSPMTPH4VI6	6 MTP Simplex, Erika Violet
FSPMTPH4RPGY6	6 MTP-RP Simplex, Gray (reversed polarity)
FSPBH4	Blank

H4 Series cassettes and panels are compatible only with H4 Series rack mount panels and enclosures

H4 Series Cassettes - LC to MTP

Part Number	Color
OCLCQG3H4	LC-MT,OM3,24F, Aqua
OCLCQG4H4	LC-MT,OM4,24F, Aqua
OCLCQG4H4VI	LC-MT,OM4,24F, Erika Violet
OCLCQSMH4	LC-MT,SM,24F,Blue
OCLCQG4H4BC	LC-MT,TYP-BC,OM4,24F, Aqua
OCLCD40G8H4	40G to 10G Breakout,LC-OM4,8F,Aqua
OCLCD40G8H4VI	40G to 10G Breakout,LC-OM4,8F,Erika Violet

Accessories

Part Number	Description
STRAY12F	Splice tray, 12 fusion splice
STRAY24F	Splice tray, 24 fusion splice
FBRMGTCLPK4	Cable Management kit, bend radius clip, 4-pack





